2021.06.03
****
CM001726
WD-268A Wireless Charger 15W
Size:  24.2 x 17.9 mm
Color: Laser(nature)
6.65±0.1
68
±
0.
5
68±0.5
1000±30
7.
45
±
0.
3
Wireless Charging Pad
Model No.: WD-268A
Input: 5V   2A,9V   2A,12V   2A
Output: 5W,7.5W,10W,15W
FCC ID: ZBCWD268A
Made in China
W
ireless C
harging Pad
M
odel N
o.: W
D
-268A
Input: 5V   2A,9V   2A,12V   2A
O
utput: 5W
,7.5W
,10W
,15W
FC
C
 ID
: ZBC
W
D
268A
M
ade in C
hina